APPENDIX XIII - Total number of DBPM providers contracted, July 1, 2020 - June 30, 2021

By provider type

Provider Description Provider Type DentaQuest
DENTIST (IND & GP)
FED QUALIFIED HLTH CTR (IN-ST)

AMERICAN INDIAN/638 FACILITY

Source: MARS Data Warehouse - Provider Registry, June 25, 2021

Yncludes only providers with a location in Louisiana or within a border county.
Includes duplicative counts of individual providers with multiple provider types.

Medicaid Managed Care Transparency Report | July 2022 Xlr-1



APPENDIX XIII - Total number of DBPM providers contracted, July 1, 2020 - June 30, 2021

By taxonomy
Taxonomy Group | Classification DentaQuest MCNA
101Y00000X Behavioral Health & Social Service Providers | Counselor 4
101YMO800X Behavioral Health & Social Service Providers | Counselor 10
103TO0000X Behavioral Health & Social Service Providers | Psychologist 13
104100000X Behavioral Health & Social Service Providers | Social Worker 10
1041C0700X Behavioral Health & Social Service Providers | Social Worker 6
122300000X Dental Providers | Dentist 264 666
1223D0001X Dental Providers | Dentist 5 12
1223D0004X Dental Providers | Dentist 2
1223E0200X Dental Providers | Dentist 7 72
1223G0001X Dental Providers | Dentist 433 1,244
1223P0106X Dental Providers | Dentist 2 9
1223P0221X Dental Providers | Dentist 61 159
1223P0300X Dental Providers | Dentist 3 8
1223P0700X Dental Providers | Dentist 2 4
122350112X Dental Providers | Dentist 18 153
1223X0400X Dental Providers | Dentist 8 67
124Q00000X Dental Providers | Dental Hygienist 8
126800000X Dental Providers | Dental Assistant 4
174400000X Other Service Providers | Specialist 1 5
183500000X Pharmacy Service Providers | Pharmacist 2
193200000X Group | Multi-Specialty 29 9
193400000X Group | Single Specialty 78 42
204E00000X Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians | Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 3 26
207K00000X Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians | Allergy & Immunology 3
207KA0200X Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians | Allergy & Immunology 1
207L00000X Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians | Anesthesiology 1
207N00000X Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians | Dermatology 3
207P00000X Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians | Emergency Medicine 1
207Q00000X Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians | Family Medicine 1 14
207QA0505X Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians | Family Medicine 1
207R00000X Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians | Internal Medicine 2
2075G0201X Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians | Medical Genetics 1
207X00000X Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians | Orthopaedic Surgery 1
207YS0123X Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians | Otolaryngology 1
208000000X Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians | Pediatrics 5
2080P0008X Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians | Pediatrics 1
208250099X Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians | Plastic Surgery 1
2083P0901X Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians | Preventive Medicine 1
208600000X Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians | Surgery 1
2086S0122X Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians | Surgery 1
208D00000X Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians | General Practice 2
225X00000X Respirétory, Developmental, Rehabilitative and Restorative Service Providers | Occupational 1
Therapist

251K00000X Agencies | Public Health or Welfare 1 1
251500000X Agencies | Community/Behavioral Health 1
261Q00000X Ambulatory Health Care Facilities | Clinic/Center 12 9
261QA1903X Ambulatory Health Care Facilities | Clinic/Center 2
261QC1500X Ambulatory Health Care Facilities | Clinic/Center 1 2
261QD0000X Ambulatory Health Care Facilities | Clinic/Center 18 37
261QF0400X Ambulatory Health Care Facilities | Clinic/Center 57 88
261QH0100X Ambulatory Health Care Facilities | Clinic/Center 2
261QM1300X Ambulatory Health Care Facilities | Clinic/Center 2
261QP2300X Ambulatory Health Care Facilities | Clinic/Center 3 2
261QR1300X Ambulatory Health Care Facilities | Clinic/Center 1 1
261QS0112X Ambulatory Health Care Facilities | Clinic/Center 2 1
282N00000X Hospitals | General Acute Care Hospital 1
284300000X Hospitals | Special Hospital 1
305S00000X Managed Care Organizations | Point of Service 2

363LF0000X Physician Assistants & Advanced Practice Nursing Providers | Nurse Practitioner 3
390200000X Student, Health Care | Student in an Organized Health Care Education/Training Program 1 59
TOTAL? 1,013 2,789

Source: MARS Data Warehouse - Provider Registry, June 25, 2021
Includes only providers with a location in Louisiana or within a border county.

?Includes duplicative counts of individual providers with multiple taxonomies.

Medicaid Managed Care Transparency Report | July 2022 Xl -2



APPENDIX XlII - Total number of MCNA providers contracted, July 1, 2020 - June 30, 2021

By parish
| Parish | Parish Code |

Acadia

Allen 02
Ascension 03
Assumption 04
Avoyelles 05
Beauregard 06
Bienville 07
Bossier 08
Caddo 09
Calcasieu 10
Caldwell 11
Cameron 12
Catahoula 13
Claiborne 14
Concordia 15
Desoto 16
East Baton Rouge 17
East Carroll 18
East Feliciana 19
Evangeline 20
Franklin 21
Grant 22
Iberia 23
Iberville 24
Jackson 25
Jefferson 26
Jefferson Davis 27
Lafayette 28
Lafourche 29
LaSalle 30
Lincoln 31
Livingston 32
Madison 33
Morehouse 34

Source: MARS Data Warehouse - Provider Registry, June 25, 2021

h Code | DentaQuest MCNA
01 25 31

9
60

10
11
8
53
81
28
1
0
2
11

154
3
93
95
2
13
65
1

2

4
157
1
10
12
6
31
133
59
5

0

4

5
11
7
198

11

16

30

12

240

98
62

17
55

12

Natchitoches
Orleans
Ouachita

Plaguemines
Pointe Coupee
Rapides

Red River
Richland

Sabine

St Bernard

St Charles

St Helena

St James

St John

St Landry

St Martin

St Mary

St Tammany
Tangipahoa
Tensas
Terrebonne
Union

Vermilion
Vernon
Washington
Webster

West Baton Rouge
West Carroll
West Feliciana
Winn

Texas Border
Mississippi Border
Arkansas Border

"Includes only providers with a location in Louisiana or within a border county.

%Includes duplicative counts of individual providers with locations in multiple parishes.

Medicaid Managed Care Transparency Report | July 2022

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
90
91
92

152
40
1
5
48
3
12
8
46
44

114

O OO0 O NW

m Parish Code | DentaQuest MCNA
35 4 8

162
122
2
9
73
3
12
3
83
25
4
12
13
26
7
16
84
62
3
41
11
12
8

[N
SN

o Ul b U1 WWO

TOTAL® 1,736 2,100

Xl -3



