## APPENDIX XIII - Total number of DBPM providers contracted, July 1, 2020 - June 30, 2021<sup>1</sup>

## By provider type

Provider Description	Provider Type	DentaQuest	MCNA
DENTIST (IND & GP)	27	996	1,753
FED QUALIFIED HLTH CTR (IN-ST)	72		94
AMERICAN INDIAN/638 FACILITY	95		1
TOTAL <sup>2</sup>		996	1,848

Source: MARS Data Warehouse - Provider Registry, June 25, 2021

<sup>1</sup>Includes only providers with a location in Louisiana or within a border county.

<sup>2</sup>Includes duplicative counts of individual providers with multiple provider types.

## APPENDIX XIII - Total number of DBPM providers contracted, July 1, 2020 - June 30, 2021<sup>1</sup>

By taxonomy	Group   Classification	DentaQuest	MCNA
Taxonomy 101Y00000X	Behavioral Health & Social Service Providers   Counselor	DentaQuest	4
101YM0800X	Behavioral Health & Social Service Providers   Counselor		10
103T00000X	Behavioral Health & Social Service Providers   Psychologist		10
	Behavioral Health & Social Service Providers   Social Worker		
104100000X	Behavioral Health & Social Service Providers   Social Worker		10
1041C0700X		264	6
122300000X	Dental Providers   Dentist	264	666
1223D0001X	Dental Providers   Dentist	5	12
1223D0004X	Dental Providers   Dentist		2
1223E0200X	Dental Providers   Dentist	7	72
1223G0001X	Dental Providers   Dentist	433	1,244
1223P0106X	Dental Providers   Dentist	2	9
1223P0221X	Dental Providers   Dentist	61	159
1223P0300X	Dental Providers   Dentist	3	8
1223P0700X	Dental Providers   Dentist	2	4
1223S0112X	Dental Providers   Dentist	18	153
1223X0400X	Dental Providers   Dentist	8	67
124Q00000X	Dental Providers   Dental Hygienist		8
126800000X	Dental Providers   Dental Assistant		4
174400000X	Other Service Providers   Specialist	1	5
183500000X	Pharmacy Service Providers   Pharmacist		2
193200000X	Group   Multi-Specialty	29	9
193400000X	Group   Single Specialty	78	42
204E00000X	Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians   Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery	3	26
207K00000X	Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians   Allergy & Immunology		3
207KA0200X	Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians   Allergy & Immunology		1
207L00000X	Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians   Anesthesiology		1
207N00000X	Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians   Dermatology		3
207P00000X	Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians   Emergency Medicine		1
207Q00000X	Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians   Family Medicine	1	14
207QA0505X	Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians   Family Medicine		1
207R00000X	Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians   Internal Medicine		2
207SG0201X	Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians   Medical Genetics		1
207X00000X	Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians   Orthopaedic Surgery		1
207YS0123X	Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians   Otolaryngology		1
208000000X	Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians   Pediatrics		5
2080P0008X	Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians   Pediatrics		1
2082S0099X	Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians   Plastic Surgery		1
2083P0901X	Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians   Preventive Medicine		1
208600000X	Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians   Surgery		1
2086S0122X	Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians   Surgery		1
208D00000X	Allopathic & Osteopathic Physicians   General Practice		2
225X00000X	Respiratory, Developmental, Rehabilitative and Restorative Service Providers   Occupational		1
	Therapist		
251K00000X	Agencies   Public Health or Welfare	1	1
251S00000X	Agencies   Community/Behavioral Health		1
261Q00000X	Ambulatory Health Care Facilities   Clinic/Center	12	9
261QA1903X	Ambulatory Health Care Facilities   Clinic/Center		2
261QC1500X	Ambulatory Health Care Facilities   Clinic/Center	1	2
261QD0000X	Ambulatory Health Care Facilities   Clinic/Center	18	37
261QF0400X	Ambulatory Health Care Facilities   Clinic/Center	57	88
261QH0100X	Ambulatory Health Care Facilities   Clinic/Center		2
261QM1300X	Ambulatory Health Care Facilities   Clinic/Center		2
261QP2300X	Ambulatory Health Care Facilities   Clinic/Center	3	2
261QR1300X	Ambulatory Health Care Facilities   Clinic/Center	1	1
261QS0112X	Ambulatory Health Care Facilities   Clinic/Center	2	1
282N00000X	Hospitals   General Acute Care Hospital		1
284300000X	Hospitals   Special Hospital		1
305S00000X	Managed Care Organizations   Point of Service	2	
363LF0000X	Physician Assistants & Advanced Practice Nursing Providers   Nurse Practitioner		3
390200000X	Student, Health Care   Student in an Organized Health Care Education/Training Program	1	59
TOTAL <sup>2</sup>		1,013	2,789

Source: MARS Data Warehouse - Provider Registry, June 25, 2021

<sup>1</sup>Includes only providers with a location in Louisiana or within a border county.

<sup>2</sup>Includes duplicative counts of individual providers with multiple taxonomies.

## APPENDIX XIII - Total number of MCNA providers contracted, July 1, 2020 - June 30, 2021<sup>1</sup>

By parish							
Parish	Parish Code	DentaQuest	MCNA	Parish	Parish Code	DentaQuest	MCNA
Acadia	01	25	31	Natchitoches	35	4	8
Allen	02	9	4	Orleans	36	152	162
Ascension	03	60	157	Ouachita	37	40	122
Assumption	04		1	Plaquemines	38	1	2
Avoyelles	05	10	10	Pointe Coupee	39	5	9
Beauregard	06	11	12	Rapides	40	48	73
Bienville	07	8	6	Red River	41	3	3
Bossier	08	53	31	Richland	42	12	12
Caddo	09	81	133	Sabine	43	8	3
Calcasieu	10	28	59	St Bernard	44	46	83
Caldwell	11	1	5	St Charles	45	44	25
Cameron	12	0	0	St Helena	46	7	4
Catahoula	13	2	4	St James	47	4	12
Claiborne	14	11	5	St John	48	37	13
Concordia	15	5	11	St Landry	49	7	26
Desoto	16	2	7	St Martin	50	7	7
East Baton Rouge	17	180	198	St Mary	51	7	16
East Carroll	18	1	1	St Tammany	52	114	84
East Feliciana	19	9	11	Tangipahoa	53	81	62
Evangeline	20	11	16	Tensas	54	2	3
Franklin	21	3	5	Terrebonne	55	45	41
Grant	22	7	3	Union	56	2	11
Iberia	23	16	30	Vermilion	57	6	12
Iberville	24	9	12	Vernon	58	3	8
Jackson	25		2	Washington	59	39	14
Jefferson	26	154	240	Webster	60	14	8
Jefferson Davis	27	3	6	West Baton Rouge	61	17	6
Lafayette	28	93	98	West Carroll	62	3	3
Lafourche	29	95	62	West Feliciana	63	2	3
LaSalle	30	2	3	Winn	64	6	5
Lincoln	31	13	17	Texas Border	90	0	4
Livingston	32	65	55	Mississippi Border	91	0	5
Madison	33	1	4	Arkansas Border	92	0	0
Morehouse	34	2	12		TOTAL <sup>2</sup>	1,736	2,100

Source: MARS Data Warehouse - Provider Registry, June 25, 2021

<sup>1</sup>Includes only providers with a location in Louisiana or within a border county.

<sup>2</sup>Includes duplicative counts of individual providers with locations in multiple parishes.